
FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION - SCALE SCORES 
TELPAS ALTERNATE 2022 

LISTENING 
ALL STUDENTS 
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Number of Students 

Cum Cum 
Freq Freq Pct Pct 
358 358 3.75 3.75 

91 449 0.95 4.71 
111 560 1.16 5.87 
122 682 1.28 7.15 
124 806 1.30 8.45 
127 933 1.33 9.78 
152 1085 1.59 11 .37 
149 1234 1.56 12.93 
140 1374 1.47 14.40 
181 1555 1.90 16.29 
249 1804 2.61 18.90 
188 1992 1.97 20.87 
197 2189 2.06 22.94 
190 2379 1.99 24.93 
198 2577 2.07 27.00 
213 2790 2.23 29.24 
211 3001 2.21 31 .45 
198 3199 2.07 33.52 
229 3428 2.40 35.92 
236 3664 2.47 38.39 
299 3963 3. 13 41 .53 
236 4199 2.47 44.00 
237 4436 2.48 46.48 
227 4663 2.38 48.86 
271 4934 2.84 51 .70 
278 5212 2.91 54.62 
244 5456 2.56 57.17 
289 5745 3.03 60.20 
285 6030 2.99 63.19 
262 6292 2.75 65.93 
342 6634 3.58 69.52 
253 6887 2.65 72.17 
300 7187 3. 14 75.31 
277 7464 2.90 78.21 
257 7721 2.69 80.91 
296 8017 3. 10 84.01 
249 8266 2.61 86.62 
233 8499 2.44 89.06 
234 8733 2.45 91 .51 
233 8966 2.44 93.95 - 577 9543 6.05 100.00 
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FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION - SCALE SCORES 
TELPAS ALTERNATE 2022 

SPEAKING 
ALL STUDENTS 
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Number of Students 

Cum Cum 
Freq Freq Pct Pct 
71 4 714 7.48 7.48 
131 845 1.37 8.85 
157 1002 1.65 10.50 
144 1146 1.51 12.01 
138 1284 1.45 13.45 
140 1424 1.47 14.92 
158 1582 1.66 16.58 
152 1734 1.59 18.17 
173 1907 1.81 19.98 
185 2092 1.94 21.92 
280 2372 2.93 24.86 
233 2605 2.44 27.30 
234 2839 2.45 29.75 
21 4 3053 2.24 31.99 
185 3238 1.94 33.93 
185 3423 1.94 35.87 
170 3593 1.78 37.65 
194 3787 2.03 39.68 
130 3917 1.36 41.05 
170 4087 1.78 42.83 
231 4318 2.42 45.25 
21 4 4532 2.24 47.49 
191 4723 2.00 49.49 
190 4913 1.99 51.48 
223 5136 2.34 53.82 
208 5344 2.18 56.00 
231 5575 2.42 58.42 
227 5802 2.38 60.80 
303 6105 3.1 8 63.97 
255 6360 2.67 66.65 
391 6751 4.10 70.74 
224 6975 2.35 73.09 
207 7182 2.17 75.26 
223 7405 2.34 77.60 
232 7637 2.43 80.03 
190 7827 1.99 82.02 
228 8055 2.39 84.41 
255 8310 2.67 87.08 
297 8607 3.11 90.19 
292 8899 3.06 93.25 - 644 9543 6.75 100.00 
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FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION - SCALE SCORES 
TELPAS ALTERNATE 2022 

READING 
ALL STUDENTS 
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Cum Cum 
Freq Freq Pct Pct 
734 734 7.69 7.69 
188 922 1.97 9.66 
205 1127 2.15 11.81 
196 1323 2.05 13.86 
195 1518 2.04 15.91 
213 1731 2.23 18.14 
198 1929 2.07 20.21 
195 2124 2.04 22.26 
226 2350 2.37 24.63 
260 2610 2.72 27.35 
416 3026 4.36 31.71 
322 3348 3.37 35.08 
283 3631 2.97 38.05 
281 3912 2.94 40.99 
262 4174 2.75 43.74 
258 4432 2.70 46.44 
215 4647 2.25 48.70 
220 4867 2.31 51.00 
203 5070 2.13 53.13 
204 5274 2.14 55.27 
260 5534 2.72 57.99 
257 5791 2.69 60.68 
230 6021 2.41 63.09 
230 6251 2.41 65.50 
214 6465 2.24 67.75 
202 6667 2.12 69.86 
215 6882 2.25 72.12 
185 7067 1.94 74.05 
194 7261 2.03 76.09 
200 7461 2.10 78.18 
223 7684 2.34 80.52 
175 7859 1.83 82.35 
179 8038 1.88 84.23 
180 8218 1.89 86.12 
176 8394 1.84 87.96 
193 8587 2.02 89.98 
175 8762 1.83 91.82 
174 8936 1.82 93.64 
175 91 11 1.83 95.47 
134 9245 1.40 96.88 
298 9543 3.12 100.00 
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FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION - SCALE SCORES 
TELPAS ALTERNATE 2022 

WRITING 
ALL STUDENTS 
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Cum Cum 
Freq Freq Pct Pct 
1183 1183 12.40 12.40 
321 1504 3.36 15.76 
287 1791 3.01 18.77 
324 2115 3.40 22.16 
269 2384 2.82 24.98 
258 2642 2.70 27.69 
256 2898 2.68 30.37 
220 3118 2.31 32.67 
253 3371 2.65 35.32 
226 3597 2.37 37.69 
408 4005 4.28 41.97 
287 4292 3.01 44.98 
263 4555 2.76 47.73 
253 4808 2.65 50.38 
226 5034 2.37 52.75 
238 5272 2.49 55.24 
246 5518 2.58 57.82 
224 5742 2.35 60.17 
210 5952 2.20 62.37 
216 6168 2.26 64.63 
284 6452 2.98 67.61 
241 6693 2.53 70.14 
234 6927 2.45 72.59 
233 7160 2.44 75.03 
195 7355 2.04 77.07 
206 7561 2.16 79.23 
162 7723 1.70 80.93 
188 7911 1.97 82.90 
160 8071 1.68 84.58 
173 8244 1.81 86.39 
228 8472 2.39 88.78 
166 8638 1.74 90.52 
148 8786 1.55 92.07 
132 8918 1.38 93.45 
119 9037 1.25 94.70 
101 91 38 1.06 95.76 
76 9214 0.80 96.55 
63 9277 0.66 97.21 
78 9355 0.82 98.03 
47 9402 0.49 98.52 

141 9543 1.48 100.00 
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